passed for oavment of Rs.(in fisures)/-(Ruoees in words) : 602001 (Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

DDO Maker DDO Checker "':$h'#TI; '

11-08-2023 17:10.19

For use in Pay and Account office

Passed ltavment of Rs. (in fiEuresl/-lRuoee s I wordsl : 60200/- (Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Rupee(s) Only)

objected to Rs..........

Reason of Objection.....

Jr./Sr, Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CA/CCA

Sanction Details https://pfms.nic.in/Sanction /Sanction Details.aspx?sid=suMPzZU..-

F. No. I 102 l/03/2022-Sch
Govemment of India

[...]

Ranchi under the Central Sector Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and
Scholarship for Higher Education for ST Students for the year 2022'23 (Renewal
Online) during the year 2023-24.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the President of India and to release Rs.60200/-

(Rupees One Sixty Thousand Two Hundred Only) towards Scholarship as recurring grant to
National Institute Of Foundry And Forge Technologl Ranchi under the Central Sector
Scholarship Scheme of National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education for ST
Students as per details given in Annexure for the year 2022-23 (Renewal Online) during the

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque ofthe institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization,

Rs. 60201/-(Rupees Sixty Thousand Two Hundred One Only) The bitl has been entered at

Jo
Bachagundl Sh

qt6.
and F.

Signature Drawing & Dis

tRr friF/Jdnt Dneqorqrflfiq sr{ tlrrdq
Minlstry ot T.tbat aflais

qrail Irc8dcovomrrlGni of lndla

ro, use SF$&'A'Scounts oIlice (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs